28.07 BEIGNEE (Ham s/Heure)

25 amateurs & masters A

O©CoO~NOUA~WNLPE

. GERARD Hophra (Corroy-le-Grand), les 69,3 km en 1h.45°36" (39,375)

. GREMELPONT Axel a 1’59“
. DELAHAYE Aurélien

. SCHUMACHER Jéréme 346"
. HANON Joris

. VANDEVORST Fabian 519“
. VERMEULEN Michaél a1 tour

. DEMAN Renaud

. VOSTIER Aurélien
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

LECLERCQ Raphaél
DAUBY Pierre
BURTON Jérémy
BEERTRAND Raphaél
CANNONI Duccio

LA MOTA Nicola

GELDHOF Johan

VENTRESCA Thomas

MARCHIONI Stéphane (F) a 2 tours
CARLIER Maxence

LEURQUIN Allan a 4 tours

MARQUES Michaél
SMETTIN Cédrik

Abandons : G. Rizzo — A. Deramaix — J. Bertrand

14 Masters B

O©CoO~NOUTA,WNE

. SIIMENS Nico (Tarcienne), les 69,3 km en 1h.45'20“ (39,474)

. BOLLEN Erwin a 448"
. LINOTTE Ludovic 535"
. NAESSENS Michaél a1 tour

. DUMOULIN Guillaume
. BELKHEIR Sliman (F)
. HAYEN Sven

. BUXANT Pierre

. MARION Laurent

10.
11.
12.
13.

DENAMUR Patrick a 2 tours
VAN GELOVEN Ivo

DEBOCK Julie

LAMBERT Christophe

Abandon : L. Mathieu

26 Masters C-D

. DENO Gert (Bekkevoort), les 50,4 km en 1h.23°20“ (36,288)

. JACOBS Patrick a 29“

. NICODEME Joél

. BUKI Patrick

. THIMISTER Jean-Michel 40¢ 1° MASTER D
. RAMAEKERS Brice 2'40¢

. DELFOSSE Joseph 2° MASTER D

. RASSENEUR Jean-Paul
. KOHL Fabrice

. GRANDHENRY José

. PONTHIER Claude 3° MASTER D
. OLSHANSKI Gil (ISR) 4° MASTER D
. CONSTANT Hervé

. DELFOSSE Catherine 3 5°MASTER D
. MEIJRS Jo (NL) a1 tour 6° MASTER D

. BIANCUCCI Salvatore



18. OSTER Heéribert (D)

19. FRANCOIS Luc

20. HAELTERMAN Bauduin
21. BIANCUCCI Mario

22. NOEL Jean-Christophe
23. VANDERSPIEGEL Daniel
24, OLSHANSKI Iris (ISR)
25. TEVEL Claude

Abandon : S. Vareltzis

a 2 tours
a 3 tours
a 4 tours

7° MASTER D

8° MASTER D
9° MASTER D
10° MASTER D



